P
ro
d
u
c
t
c
a

Inner tube 24 Fr
Outer tube 26 Fr.
Obturator 24 Fr.
Working element
U1-530-24
U1-532-24
U1-534-24
U1-580-24
U1-300-22
Retrograde cut band
Straight cut bowCut loop, retrograde 30°
Ball electrode 3mm roller Ball electrode 5mm rollerKnife electrode
■ ELECTRODES
>> Gynecology
17 Fr.            U1-200-17
15 Fr.            U1-200-15
19 Fr.            U1-200-19
22 Fr.            U1-400-22
17 Fr.            U1-202-17
19 Fr.            U1-202-19
22 Fr.            U1-402-22
17 Fr.            U1-204-17
19 Fr.            U1-204-19
22 Fr.            U1-404-22
17 Fr.            U1-206-17
19 Fr.            U1-206-19
22 Fr.            U1-406-22
17 Fr.            U1-208-17
19 Fr.            U1-208-19
22 Fr.            U1-408-22
17 Fr.            U1-209-17
19 Fr.            U1-209-19
22 Fr.            U1-409-22
24 Fr.            U1-400-24 24 Fr.            U1-402-24 24 Fr.            U1-404-24
24 Fr.            U1-406-24 24 Fr.            U1-408-24 24 Fr.            U1-409-24
M E D I C A L
TM
15 Fr.            U1-202-15
15 Fr.            U1-206-15
■ Working unit, passive, Bipolar ■ Working unit, active, Bipolar
Bipolar
Monopolar
StandardStandard passive bipolar
 ■ WORKING ELEMENT
17 Fr.            U1-300-17
15 Fr.            U1-300-15
19 Fr.            U1-300-19
22 - 24 Fr.            U1-300-22
17 Fr.            U1-310-17
15 Fr.            U1-310-15
19 Fr.            U1-310-19
22 - 24 Fr.            U1-310-22
Gynecology <<
M E D I C A L
TM